
12 Credits
4 Credits

Total:

10 Credits
4 Credits
3 Credits

Total:

11 Credits
3 Credits
4 Credits

Total:

7.5 Credits
5.5 Credits

2 Credits
3 Credits

Total:

*A credit hour is a unit of measure, not necessarily an indicator of transferability of credit. 

The receiving institute, rather than the training institution, decides whether to accept credits for transfer.

**The tuition rate and fees are an estimate only.

***Harrisburg Campus of UPMC Shadyside School of Nursing tuition is $565 per credit.

Harrisburg Campus of UPMC Shadyside

School of Nursing - Tuition & Fees

$3,107.50
$1,130.00
$1,695.00
$1,225.00

$5,650.00
$2,260.00

$1,225.00
$1,695.00

$10,830.00

Nursing 201
Anatomy & Physiology II
Human Growth & Development
Technology Fee

Nursing 110
Anatomy & Physiology I

Total Tuition & Fees: $43,885.00

$11,395.00

$6,215.00
$1,695.00
$2,260.00
$1,225.00
$11,395.00

$4,237.50

Technology Fee

Biomedical Ethics
Technology Fee

Nursing 320
Nursing 340
Nursing 360

Nursing 301

Full-Time Program (16 Months) - Fall Start

Semester 1 (Fall)

Semester 2 (Spring)

Semester 3 (Summer)

$6,780.00

Semester 4 (Fall)

$2,260.00
$1,225.00
$10,265.00

Technology Fee

College Writing
Microbiology



12 Credits
4 Credits

Total:

10 Credits
4 Credits
3 Credits

Total:

11 Credits
3 Credits
4 Credits

Total:

7.5 Credits
5.5 Credits

2 Credits
3 Credits

Total:

*A credit hour is a unit of measure, not necessarily an indicator of transferability of credit. 

The receiving institute, rather than the training institution, decides whether to accept credits for transfer.

**The tuition rate and fees are an estimate only.

***Harrisburg Campus of UPMC Shadyside School of Nursing tuition is $565 per credit.

Total Tuition & Fees: $43,885.00

Nursing 320 $4,237.50
Nursing 340 $3,107.50
Nursing 360 $1,130.00
Biomedical Ethics $1,695.00
Technology Fee $1,225.00

$11,395.00

Semester 4 (Summer)

$10,830.00

Semester 3 (Spring)
Nursing 301 $6,215.00
College Writing $1,695.00
Microbiology $2,260.00
Technology Fee $1,225.00

$11,395.00

Anatomy & Physiology II $2,260.00
Human Growth & Development $1,695.00
Technology Fee $1,225.00

Technology Fee $1,225.00
$10,265.00

Semester 2 (Fall)
Nursing 201 $5,650.00

Anatomy & Physiology I $2,260.00

Harrisburg Campus of UPMC Shadyside

School of Nursing - Tuition & Fees

Full-Time Program (16 Months) - Summer Start

Semester 1 (Summer)
Nursing 110 $6,780.00


