Harrisburg Campus of UPMC Shadyside



School of Nursing - Tuition & Fees

Full-Time Program (16 Months) - Fall Start

Semester 1 (Fall)		
Nursing 110	12 Credits	\$6,780.00
Anatomy & Physiology I	4 Credits	\$2,260.00
Technology Fee		\$1,225.00
Total:		\$10,265.00

Semester 2 (Spring)		
Nursing 201	10 Credits	\$5,650.00
Anatomy & Physiology II	4 Credits	\$2,260.00
Human Growth & Development	3 Credits	\$1,695.00
Technology Fee		\$1,225.00
Total:		\$10,830.00

Semester 3 (Summer)		
Nursing 301	11 Credits	\$6,215.00
College Writing	3 Credits	\$1,695.00
Microbiology	4 Credits	\$2,260.00
Technology Fee		\$1,225.00
Total:		\$11,395.00

Semester 4 (Fall)		
Nursing 320	7.5 Credits	\$4,237.50
Nursing 340	5.5 Credits	\$3,107.50
Nursing 360	2 Credits	\$1,130.00
Biomedical Ethics	3 Credits	\$1,695.00
Technology Fee		\$1,225.00
Total:		\$11,395.00

Total Tuition & Fees:	\$43.885.00

^{*}A credit hour is a unit of measure, not necessarily an indicator of transferability of credit.

The receiving institute, rather than the training institution, decides whether to accept credits for transfer.

^{**}The tuition rate and fees are an estimate only.

^{***}Harrisburg Campus of UPMC Shadyside School of Nursing tuition is \$565 per credit.

Harrisburg Campus of UPMC Shadyside



School of Nursing - Tuition & Fees

Full-Time Program (16 Months) - Summer Start

Semester 1 (Summer)		
Nursing 110	12 Credits	\$6,780.00
Anatomy & Physiology I	4 Credits	\$2,260.00
Technology Fee		\$1,225.00

Total: \$10,265.00

Semester 2 (Fall)		
Nursing 201	10 Credits	\$5,650.00
Anatomy & Physiology II	4 Credits	\$2,260.00
Human Growth & Development	3 Credits	\$1,695.00
Technology Fee		\$1,225.00
Total:		\$10,830.00

Semester 3 (Spring)		
Nursing 301	11 Credits	\$6,215.00
College Writing	3 Credits	\$1,695.00
Microbiology	4 Credits	\$2,260.00
Technology Fee		\$1,225.00
Total:		\$11,395.00

Semester 4 (Summer)		
Nursing 320	7.5 Credits	\$4,237.50
Nursing 340	5.5 Credits	\$3,107.50
Nursing 360	2 Credits	\$1,130.00
Biomedical Ethics	3 Credits	\$1,695.00
Technology Fee		\$1,225.00
Total:		\$11,395.00

Total Tuition & Fees:	\$43.885.00

^{*}A credit hour is a unit of measure, not necessarily an indicator of transferability of credit.

The receiving institute, rather than the training institution, decides whether to accept credits for transfer.

^{**}The tuition rate and fees are an estimate only.

^{***}Harrisburg Campus of UPMC Shadyside School of Nursing tuition is \$565 per credit.